Print the following patterns:

1)

KK kkk
F*kkkk
Kk kkk
kK kkk

Kk kkk

5)

*

* %

* &k
Rk Kk

EEREEREK
10)

44
333
2222
11111

2) 3)

OO@@@ 12345

@P@@@ 12345

OO@@@@ 12345

@PP@@@ 12345

OO@@@@ 12345
6) 7) 8)
1 1 55555
22 12 4444
333 123 333
4444 1234 22
55555 12345 1

11)

5 & & & & &

>4 "k

543 kW

5432 e

54321 *

9)

4)

11111
22222
33333
44444
55555

12345

1234
123
12



1 1 1
2 9 12 23 P
333 123 456 * * *
4444 1234 78910 * % * *
555551234511 12131415% * * % *
1 12345678987654321
11 123456787654321
1234567654321
121 11345;54321
L3 33 123454321
i ddd1 1234321
15101051 i

1615201561 1



