Print the following patterns:

1)	2)			3)		4)
****	000	0@	@	12345		11111
****	@@@@@@			12345		22222
****	@@@@@			12345		33333
****	@@@@@			12345		44444
****	000	0@	@	12345		55555
5)	6) 7)			8)	9)	
*	1	1		55555	12345	
**	22	12		4444	1234	ł
***	333	123		333	123	
****	4444	1234		22	12	
****	55555	12	345	1	1	
10)	11)					
5	5	5		****		
44	54	54		****		
333	543	543		***		
2222	5432	5432				
11111	54321		*			

